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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alivia McNeff207
Flip Star

8.700 8.800 9.5008.700 35.700
5T 3T 3T 1 1 

1 

Natalia Lara212
KSG

9.200 8.850 9.2507.800 35.100
1 2 8T 2 2 

2 

Ashley Panico208
Flip Star

8.900 8.500 8.8008.800 35.000
2T 5 2 6T 3 

3 

Sydney Luety203
KSG

8.900 9.000 8.8508.200 34.950
2T 1 7 4T 4 

4 

Brynn Rotello204
KSG

8.700 8.800 8.7508.450 34.700
5T 3T 6 8T 5 

5 

Caelyn Stein210
Flip Star

8.650 8.000 8.8508.900 34.400
8 8 1 4T 6T

6T

Emmalynn Tillery205
KSG

8.500 8.400 8.8008.700 34.400
9 6 3T 6T 6T

6T

Madison  Panico209
Flip Star

8.800 7.500 8.6508.550 33.500
4 10 5 10 8 

8 

Emma Bagdonaite206
Flip Star

8.700 7.800 9.0007.800 33.300
5T 9 8T 3 9 

9 

Ruby Grenke211
KSG

8.300 8.150 8.7507.000 32.200
10 7 10 8T 10 

10 
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